ALCOSWITCH
PUSH BUTTON SWITCH IPE SERIES, LED
HOLDERS AND CONTACT BLOCKS
INTRODUCTION
TE Connectivity (TE)'s ALCOSWITCH push button switch IPE series
offers a versatile range of high-quality switches designed to meet
the diverse needs of various industries. Available in both illuminated
and non-illuminated versions, these switches are equipped with

LHE     RD     12
Series
LHE LED Holder Block
Color
WH White
RD Red
YL Yellow
GR Green
BL Blue
OR Orange
Illumination
12 12 V AC/DC
24 24 V AC/DC
240 240 VAC
TE Smart Part Number Description LED Color TE Part Number
LHERD240 LED holder red 240 VAC Red 2492721-1
LHEGR240 LED holder green 240 VAC Green 2492721-2
LHEYL240 LED holder yellow 240 VAC Yellow 2492721-3
LHEBL240 LED holder blue 240 VAC Blue 2492721-4
LHEWH240 LED holder white 240 VAC White 2492721-5
LHEOR240 LED holder orange 240 VAC Orange 2492721-6
LHERD24 LED holder red 24 VAC/DC Red 2492721-7
LHEGR24 LED holder green 24 VAC/DC Green 2492721-8
LHEYL24 LED holder yellow 24 VAC/DC Yellow 2492721-9
LHEBL24 LED holder blue 24 VAC/DC Blue 1-2492721-0
LHEWH24 LED holder white 24 VAC/DC White 1-2492721-1
LHEOR24 LED holder orange 24 VAC/DC Orange 1-2492721-2
LHERD12 LED holder red 12 VAC/DC Red 1-2492721-3
LHEGR12 LED holder green 12 VAC/DC Green 1-2492721-4
LHEYL12 LED holder yellow 12 VAC/DC Yellow 1-2492721-5
LHEBL12 LED holder blue 12 VAC/DC Blue 1-2492721-6
LHEWH12 LED holder white 12 VAC/DC White 1-2492721-7
LHEOR12 LED holder orange 12 VAC/DC Orange 1-2492721-8
PRODUCT INFORMATION - LED HOLDER
7
ALCOSWITCH LED HOLDERS AND CONTACT BLOCKS
INDUSTRIAL / ALCOSWITCH PUSH BUTTON SWITCH IPE SERIES, LED HOLDERS AND CONTACT BLOCKS